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Literary Criticism ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Angel Zhang, Clio Sun, Grace Kim 6A 19 256
2 Rosenberg Terry HS Romeesa Khan, Denise Puga, Adrian Vela 5A 24 214
3 Sulphur Springs HS Patricia Parks, Chloe Ross, Jesse Allen 5A 15 202
4 Argyle HS Carleigh Klusman, Lilly Carter, Mary Kate Klir 4A 9 201
5 Aledo HS Grace Holt, Isabella McConley, Will Matthews 5A 8 199
6 Krum HS Allie Guest, Danielle Drews, Hunter Hancock 4A 9 192

6 Callisburg HS Haleigh Bacon, Cari Croninger, Emily
Stubblefield 3A 10 192

8 Martin's Mill HS Devin Lee, Rylie Alsobrook, Erika Parker 2A 14 187
9 Sabine Pass HS Silvana Ochoa, Lisseth Aguilar, Shelby Pierce 2A 24 185

10 San Antonio Johnson
HS

Audrey Kuykendall, Marisa Pena­Alfaro,
Lindsay Willson 6A 26 182

11 Holliday HS Matthew Griffin, Olivia Carter, Travis Malone 3A 9 177

11 Houston Cypress Ranch
HS Jamisen Collier, Kayla Ingram, Gracen Collier 6A 17 177

13 Liberty HS Camilla Brady, Jacob Stelly, Jensyn Runkle 4A 23 172
14 S&S HS Jerrica Krapf, Jacob Bullard, Avery Northington 3A 10 166
15 Wichita Falls Rider HS Kerri Lu, Jeanna Ayers, Aaron Wheat 5A 5 165

16 South Grand Prairie HS Kenny Egbuonu, Alexandra Rodriguez, Tegan
Montellano 6A 8 164

17 Lubbock Coronado HS Elijah Ragland, Reagan Marquis, Katriel Dowler 6A 2 162

18 Whiteface HS Jeremiah Morales, Keegan Freeeman, Alexis
Childers 1A 5 159

19 Katy Tompkins HS Varun Hukeri, Faezah Ali, Pooja Iyer 6A 19 158
20 Concordia Lutheran HS Ariana Flick, Lindsay Pint, Lewis Kasparek 5A 33 156
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21 San Antonio East
Central HS

Stephanie Lara, Meredith Hall, Soumia Abdallah 6A 28 151

22 McKinney HS Isabel Kilroy, Sam Hyden, Michael Hamilton 5A 10 150
22 Pearland Dawson HS Arjun Kunjilwar, Julie Lu, Jaime Luong 6A 22 150

24 Irving HS Crystal Garcia , Ricardo Vega, Estephanie
Gamboa 6A 9 148

25 Dumas HS Makenzie Dunning, Brianna Mendoza, Makaylie
Dunning 5A 3 144

26 Lockney HS Jake Moore, Lizzie Belt, Lyndee Setliff 2A 4 143

27 Henrietta HS Amber Dillaman, Macie Frederick, Abby
Zamzow 3A 9 141

28
Fort Worth Harmony
HS Rodrigo Aguilar, Nathan Baggs, Brittany Dunn 3A 12 140

29 Abilene HS Hannah Currie, Hayden Baggett, Christa
Campbell 6A 3 140

30 Farmersville HS Kayla Mullins, Shaylee Fortner, Jake Phillips 3A 13 139

31 Taylor HS Elizabeth Torres, Persephone Belk, Michael
Johnson 4A 25 137

32 Hale Center HS Bethany Soder, Sonja Saenz, Kelli McLaurin 2A 4 135
33 Kaufman HS Jordan Klein, Aaron Bonner, Rylee Bailey 4A 13 132

34 Garland Naaman Forest
HS Angelica Favela, Shiloh Sellers, Katie McMillin 6A 11 131

35 Tulia HS Jacque McClure, Isaac Pacheco, Nicole McClure 3A 2 131
36 Lindsay HS Mariah Noggler, Collin Clark, Sarah Corcoran 2A 11 130

37 Port Neches­Groves HS Rebecca Vollene, MaKenna Fore, Matthew
Sorrels 5A 22 130

38 Waller HS Grace Stewart, Luna Simpson, Lindy Brant
Lemons 5A 19 129

39 La Grange HS Christina Sanchez, Brooke Kelley, Johanna
Bruhn 4A 21 128
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40 Peaster HS Ally Buchanan, Sahera Bouyer, Abby Criswell 3A 11 128

41 Rogers HS Sophia Adam , Savannah Shelton, Lindsey
Powell 3A 20 127

42 Gainesville HS Ruth Salmeron, Spencer Smith, Randell Odom 4A 9 125
43 Abernathy HS Ashley Biggs, Frankie Acevedo, Geneva Natal 2A 4 125
44 Mansfield HS Stefanie Grba, Alexis Thomas, Ushashee Roy 6A 8 125
45 Electra HS Hannah Daniel, Emily Tulane, Peyton Grimes 2A 9 123
46 Gladewater Sabine HS Joseph Harris, Kaitlyn Green, Madison Starr 3A 17 120
47 Ennis HS Alyssa Noel, Sydnie Martinez, Jordan Schmidt 5A 14 120
48 Mount Pleasant HS Maria Gomez, Hailyn Blackstone, Myrka Vargas 5A 15 119
49 Burkburnett HS Connor Bachert, Alexis Mills, Hikari Skabelund 4A 5 115
50 Brady HS Jamie Griffith, Elisa Stephenson, Alicia Torres 3A 7 113
51 Cushing HS Sayler Allen, Anna Rohlf, Allie McInnis 2A 21 110

51 Windthorst HS Kaycie Toft, Shilo Stallcup, Cassidy
Veitenheimer 2A 9 110

53 Veribest HS Samantha Breeding, Hallee Carlson, Abigail
Taylor 1A 14 107

54 Eldorado HS Rylea Self, Fatima Contreras, Emily Shipman 2A 8 106

55 Jayton HS Katie Fincher, Josie Benavides, Brittany
Alderman 1A 13 105

56 Aransas Pass HS Priscilla Deantes, Chloe Hicks, Mark Burciaga 3A 29 104
57 Arlington Martin HS Elizabeth Prickett, Trinh Pham, Ted Zhao 6A 4 102
58 Iraan HS Taylor Parmer, Katie Kent, Tricia Carter 2A 8 101
59 Blum HS Chris Matlock, Ashtyn Thompson, Sofia Toro 1A 20 101
60 Graford HS Taylor Gregory, Megan Coston, Miriya Little 1A 17 100

61 El Paso Socorro HS Liani Monsavais, Stephanie Portillo, Karla
Herrera 6A 1 99

62 Aspermont HS Wyntir Marchant, Katelyn Underwood, Destiny
Garcia 1A 13 95
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63 Olney HS Olivia Kulhanek, Audrey DeSautel, Kaleigh
Elizondo

2A 9 94

63 Burkeville HS David Hogue, Deshaila O'Hara, Makayla Holt 1A 29 94
65 Sudan HS Antonio Lopez, Jeanette Cates, Anakin Cantu 2A 5 82
66 Bellevue HS Emily Largent, Alex Brown, Joe Moore 1A 21 69
67 Gruver HS Andrew Lozano, Johana Borunda, Aby Garcia 2A 1 47
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 1A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Whiteface HS Jeremiah Morales, Keegan Freeeman, Alexis Childers 1A 5 159
2 Veribest HS Samantha Breeding, Hallee Carlson, Abigail Taylor 1A 14 107
3 Jayton HS Katie Fincher, Josie Benavides, Brittany Alderman 1A 13 105
4 Blum HS Chris Matlock, Ashtyn Thompson, Sofia Toro 1A 20 101
5 Graford HS Taylor Gregory, Megan Coston, Miriya Little 1A 17 100

6 Aspermont
HS

Wyntir Marchant, Katelyn Underwood, Destiny
Garcia 1A 13 95

7 Burkeville HS David Hogue, Deshaila O'Hara, Makayla Holt 1A 29 94
8 Bellevue HS Emily Largent, Alex Brown, Joe Moore 1A 21 69
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 2A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Martin's Mill
HS Devin Lee, Rylie Alsobrook, Erika Parker 2A 14 187

2 Sabine Pass HS Silvana Ochoa, Lisseth Aguilar, Shelby Pierce 2A 24 185
3 Lockney HS Jake Moore, Lizzie Belt, Lyndee Setliff 2A 4 143
4 Hale Center HS Bethany Soder, Sonja Saenz, Kelli McLaurin 2A 4 135
5 Lindsay HS Mariah Noggler, Collin Clark, Sarah Corcoran 2A 11 130
6 Abernathy HS Ashley Biggs, Frankie Acevedo, Geneva Natal 2A 4 125
7 Electra HS Hannah Daniel, Emily Tulane, Peyton Grimes 2A 9 123
8 Cushing HS Sayler Allen, Anna Rohlf, Allie McInnis 2A 21 110
8 Windthorst HS Kaycie Toft, Shilo Stallcup, Cassidy Veitenheimer 2A 9 110
10 Eldorado HS Rylea Self, Fatima Contreras, Emily Shipman 2A 8 106
11 Iraan HS Taylor Parmer, Katie Kent, Tricia Carter 2A 8 101

12 Olney HS Olivia Kulhanek, Audrey DeSautel, Kaleigh
Elizondo 2A 9 94

13 Sudan HS Antonio Lopez, Jeanette Cates, Anakin Cantu 2A 5 82
14 Gruver HS Andrew Lozano, Johana Borunda, Aby Garcia 2A 1 47
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 3A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Callisburg HS Haleigh Bacon, Cari Croninger, Emily
Stubblefield 3A 10 192

2 Holliday HS Matthew Griffin, Olivia Carter, Travis Malone 3A 9 177

3 S&S HS Jerrica Krapf, Jacob Bullard, Avery
Northington 3A 10 166

4 Henrietta HS Amber Dillaman, Macie Frederick, Abby
Zamzow 3A 9 141

5 Fort Worth Harmony
HS Rodrigo Aguilar, Nathan Baggs, Brittany Dunn 3A 12 140

6 Farmersville HS Kayla Mullins, Shaylee Fortner, Jake Phillips 3A 13 139

7 Tulia HS Jacque McClure, Isaac Pacheco, Nicole
McClure 3A 2 131

8 Peaster HS Ally Buchanan, Sahera Bouyer, Abby Criswell 3A 11 128

9 Rogers HS Sophia Adam , Savannah Shelton, Lindsey
Powell 3A 20 127

10 Gladewater Sabine HS Joseph Harris, Kaitlyn Green, Madison Starr 3A 17 120
11 Brady HS Jamie Griffith, Elisa Stephenson, Alicia Torres 3A 7 113
12 Aransas Pass HS Priscilla Deantes, Chloe Hicks, Mark Burciaga 3A 29 104
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Argyle HS Carleigh Klusman, Lilly Carter, Mary Kate Klir 4A 9 201
2 Krum HS Allie Guest, Danielle Drews, Hunter Hancock 4A 9 192
3 Liberty HS Camilla Brady, Jacob Stelly, Jensyn Runkle 4A 23 172
4 Taylor HS Elizabeth Torres, Persephone Belk, Michael Johnson 4A 25 137
5 Kaufman HS Jordan Klein, Aaron Bonner, Rylee Bailey 4A 13 132
6 La Grange HS Christina Sanchez, Brooke Kelley, Johanna Bruhn 4A 21 128
7 Gainesville HS Ruth Salmeron, Spencer Smith, Randell Odom 4A 9 125
8 Burkburnett HS Connor Bachert, Alexis Mills, Hikari Skabelund 4A 5 115
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 5A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Rosenberg Terry HS Romeesa Khan, Denise Puga, Adrian Vela 5A 24 214
2 Sulphur Springs HS Patricia Parks, Chloe Ross, Jesse Allen 5A 15 202
3 Aledo HS Grace Holt, Isabella McConley, Will Matthews 5A 8 199

4 Wichita Falls Rider
HS Kerri Lu, Jeanna Ayers, Aaron Wheat 5A 5 165

5 Concordia Lutheran
HS Ariana Flick, Lindsay Pint, Lewis Kasparek 5A 33 156

6 McKinney HS Isabel Kilroy, Sam Hyden, Michael Hamilton 5A 10 150

7 Dumas HS Makenzie Dunning, Brianna Mendoza, Makaylie
Dunning 5A 3 144

8 Port Neches­Groves
HS Rebecca Vollene, MaKenna Fore, Matthew Sorrels 5A 22 130

9 Waller HS Grace Stewart, Luna Simpson, Lindy Brant
Lemons 5A 19 129

10 Ennis HS Alyssa Noel, Sydnie Martinez, Jordan Schmidt 5A 14 120
11 Mount Pleasant HS Maria Gomez, Hailyn Blackstone, Myrka Vargas 5A 15 119
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 6A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Angel Zhang, Clio Sun, Grace Kim 6A 19 256

2 San Antonio Johnson
HS

Audrey Kuykendall, Marisa Pena­Alfaro,
Lindsay Willson 6A 26 182

3 Houston Cypress Ranch
HS Jamisen Collier, Kayla Ingram, Gracen Collier 6A 17 177

4 South Grand Prairie HS Kenny Egbuonu, Alexandra Rodriguez, Tegan
Montellano 6A 8 164

5 Lubbock Coronado HS Elijah Ragland, Reagan Marquis, Katriel Dowler 6A 2 162
6 Katy Tompkins HS Varun Hukeri, Faezah Ali, Pooja Iyer 6A 19 158

7 San Antonio East
Central HS Stephanie Lara, Meredith Hall, Soumia Abdallah 6A 28 151

8 Pearland Dawson HS Arjun Kunjilwar, Julie Lu, Jaime Luong 6A 22 150

9 Irving HS Crystal Garcia , Ricardo Vega, Estephanie
Gamboa 6A 9 148

10 Abilene HS Hannah Currie, Hayden Baggett, Christa
Campbell 6A 3 140

11 Garland Naaman Forest
HS Angelica Favela, Shiloh Sellers, Katie McMillin 6A 11 131

12 Mansfield HS Stefanie Grba, Alexis Thomas, Ushashee Roy 6A 8 125
13 Arlington Martin HS Elizabeth Prickett, Trinh Pham, Ted Zhao 6A 4 102

14 El Paso Socorro HS Liani Monsavais, Stephanie Portillo, Karla
Herrera 6A 1 99
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Literary Criticism ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Angel Zhang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 87
2 Clio Sun Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 86
3 Grace Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 83
4 Patricia Parks Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 81
5 Carleigh Klusman Argyle HS 4A 9 12 77
6 Audrey Kuykendall San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 76
7 Kerri Lu Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 75
8 Grace Holt Aledo HS 5A 8 12 73
8 Camilla Brady Liberty HS 4A 23 12 73
10 Romeesa Khan Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 72
10 Allie Guest Krum HS 4A 9 12 72
10 Denise Puga Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 72
13 Adrian Vela Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 70
13 Varun Hukeri Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 12 70
15 Alexander Lee Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 69
15 Jake Moore Lockney HS 2A 4 12 69
15 Elaine Phan Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 69
15 Drew Madrigal Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 69
15 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 69
15 Delia Huerta Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 69
21 Jacob Ramirez Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 68
21 Zachary Wang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 68
21 Ashley Escobar Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 68
24 Chloe Ross Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 67
24 Silvana Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 67
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24 Lilly Carter Argyle HS 4A 9 12 67
27 Devin Lee Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 66
27 Maria Hernandez Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 66
29 Arjun Kunjilwar Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 65

29 Maria Gomez Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 12 65
31 Jerrica Krapf S&S HS 3A 10 10 64
32 Lisseth Aguilar Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 63
32 Isabella McConley Aledo HS 5A 8 12 63
32 Will Matthews Aledo HS 5A 8 12 63
32 Sarai Reyes Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 63
36 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 62
36 Desirai Sanford­Woods Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 62
36 Jamisen Collier Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 62
39 Rylie Alsobrook Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 61
39 Emily Stubblefield Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 61
39 Kenny Egbuonu South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 10 61
42 Matthew Griffin Holliday HS 3A 9 10 60
42 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 60
42 Olivia Carter Holliday HS 3A 9 12 60
42 Danielle Drews Krum HS 4A 9 12 60
42 Hunter Hancock Krum HS 4A 9 12 60
42 Jacob Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 12 60
48 Sophia Caples New Braunfels HS 6A 25 10 59
48 Kayla Ingram Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 59
50 Amy Vester Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 58
50 Rebecca Vollene Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 12 58
50 Marisa Pena­Alfaro San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 58
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50 Ariana Flick Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 58
54 Isabel Kilroy McKinney HS 5A 10 12 57
54 Mary Kate Klir Argyle HS 4A 9 12 57
54 Cassie Dale Aledo HS 5A 8 12 57
54 Travis Malone Holliday HS 3A 9 9 57
54 Jeremiah Morales Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 57
59 Elijah Ragland Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 56
59 Emma Miller Seymour HS 2A 9 11 56
59 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 12 56
59 Alexandra Rodriguez South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 56
59 Gracen Collier Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 56
64 Bethany Soder Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 55
64 Faezah Ali Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 12 55
64 Shelby Pierce Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 55
64 Reagan Marquis Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 55
64 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 12 55
64 Makenzie Dunning Dumas HS 5A 3 11 55
64 Keegan Freeeman Whiteface HS 1A 5 11 55
71 Jacque McClure Tulia HS 3A 2 11 54
71 Crystal Garcia Irving HS 6A 9 10 54
71 Hailyn Blackstone Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 10 54
71 Jesse Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 54
71 Lindsay Pint Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 54
76 Lindsey Pate Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 53
76 Amber Dillaman Henrietta HS 3A 9 11 53
76 Sam Hyden McKinney HS 5A 10 12 53
76 Jacob Stelly Liberty HS 4A 23 11 53
76 Grace Stewart Waller HS 5A 19 9 53



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 16/51

76 Emily Byles Aledo HS 5A 8 11 53
82 Sophia Adam Rogers HS 3A 20 9 52
82 Hannah Currie Abilene HS 6A 3 12 52
82 Savannah Runyon Argyle HS 4A 9 12 52
85 Katriel Dowler Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 51
85 Stephanie Lara San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 51
85 Stefanie Grba Mansfield HS 6A 8 12 51
85 Chase Medlinger Holliday HS 3A 9 11 51
85 Brittany Beard Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 51
85 Ricardo Vega Irving HS 6A 9 11 51
91 Bryanna Angelle Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 50
91 Cody Lawson Boyd HS 3A 9 10 50

91 Joseph Harris Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 50
91 Meredith Hall San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 50
91 Soumia Abdallah San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 11 50
91 Luna Simpson Waller HS 5A 19 9 50
97 Abigail Falcon North Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 49
97 Rodrigo Aguilar Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 49
97 Ally Buchanan Peaster HS 3A 11 12 49
97 Kayla Mullins Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 49
97 Connor Bachert Burkburnett HS 4A 5 11 49
102 Elizabeth Torres Taylor HS 4A 25 12 48
102 Sayler Allen Cushing HS 2A 21 10 48
102 Jordan Klein Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 48
102 Lindsay Willson San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 48
102 Angelica Favela Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 48
102 Nathan Baggs Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 48
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108 Raven Murray Krum HS 4A 9 12 47
108 Brooke Daniel Argyle HS 4A 9 9 47
108 Dylan Joiner Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 47
108 Beya Valenzuela San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 47
108 Persephone Belk Taylor HS 4A 25 11 47
108 Taylor Dungan Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 47
108 Beatriz Libero Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 47
108 Jeanna Ayers Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 47
108 Alexis Childers Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 47
108 Tegan Montellano South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 47
118 Brianna Mendoza Dumas HS 5A 3 11 46
118 Jensyn Runkle Liberty HS 4A 23 11 46
118 Abby Wimmer Krum HS 4A 9 10 46
118 Shaylee Fortner Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 46
118 Lucia Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 46
118 Mariah Noggler Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 46
118 Hannah Chin San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 46
118 Aaron Bonner Kaufman HS 4A 13 10 46
118 Jennifer Byrd Boyd HS 3A 9 11 46
127 Julia Reyes South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 45
127 Taylor Parmer Iraan HS 2A 8 11 45
127 Taylor Gregory Graford HS 1A 17 10 45
127 Wyntir Marchant Aspermont HS 1A 13 12 45
127 Jamie Griffith Brady HS 3A 7 12 45
127 Kaycie Toft Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 45
127 Samantha Breeding Veribest HS 1A 14 10 45
127 Carson Copeland Chireno HS 1A 28 9 45
127 Macie Frederick Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 45
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136 Taryn Busch Alvin HS 6A 22 11 44
136 Hannah Daniel Electra HS 2A 9 11 44
136 Hayden Baggett Abilene HS 6A 3 11 44
136 Page Gandy Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 10 44
136 Lewis Kasparek Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 44
136 Christina Sanchez La Grange HS 4A 21 11 44
136 Ruth Salmeron Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 44
136 Julie Lu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 44
136 Carmela Urdaneta Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 9 44
136 Spencer Smith Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 44
136 Shiloh Sellers Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 44
136 Christa Campbell Abilene HS 6A 3 12 44
136 Jake Phillips Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 44
136 Keaton Parker Liberty HS 4A 23 10 44
136 Collin Clark Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 44
151 Makaylie Dunning Dumas HS 5A 3 11 43
151 Brittany Dunn Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 10 43
151 Aaron Wheat Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 43
151 Abby Zamzow Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 43
151 Ashley Biggs Abernathy HS 2A 4 9 43

151 Estephanie Gamboa Irving HS 6A 9 11 43
151 Carlie Harris Chireno HS 1A 28 12 43
158 Alyssa Noel Ennis HS 5A 14 11 42
158 David Hogue Burkeville HS 1A 29 11 42
158 Kaycee Gilcrease New Braunfels HS 6A 25 11 42
158 Elisa Stephenson Brady HS 3A 7 11 42
158 Avery Northington S&S HS 3A 10 10 42
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158 Frankie Acevedo Abernathy HS 2A 4 11 42
158 Jayden Medrano Dumas HS 5A 3 11 42
158 Hannah Klingler Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 11 42
158 Michael Johnson Taylor HS 4A 25 11 42
158 Brooke Kelley La Grange HS 4A 21 12 42
158 Johanna Bruhn La Grange HS 4A 21 11 42
158 Rylea Self Eldorado HS 2A 8 12 42
158 Amy Luton S&S HS 3A 10 11 42
171 Lizzie Belt Lockney HS 2A 4 11 41
171 Jaime Luong Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 41
171 Emily Tulane Electra HS 2A 9 11 41
171 MaKenna Fore Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 12 41
171 Nikita Baregala Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 10 41
171 Ersie Gentzis Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 41
171 Michaela Reynolds Dumas HS 5A 3 11 41
171 Alyssa Barnes Bowie HS 3A 9 11 41
171 Josh Patin Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 41
171 Katie Fincher Jayton HS 1A 13 9 41
171 Savannah Shelton Rogers HS 3A 20 10 41
182 Sonja Saenz Hale Center HS 2A 4 12 40
182 Chris Matlock Blum HS 1A 20 9 40
182 Lane Serna Krum HS 4A 9 12 40
182 Michael Hamilton McKinney HS 5A 10 11 40
182 Sahera Bouyer Peaster HS 3A 11 11 40
182 Alexis Thomas Mansfield HS 6A 8 11 40
182 Sarah Corcoran Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 40
182 Phillip Parsons Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 40
182 Sydnie Martinez Ennis HS 5A 14 11 40
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182 Kelli McLaurin Hale Center HS 2A 4 12 40
182 Melissa Esquivel South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 12 40
182 Geneva Natal Abernathy HS 2A 4 10 40
194 Corrina Contreras San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 39
194 Katie McMillin Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 39
194 Andrea Morales Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 39
194 Isaac Pacheco Tulia HS 3A 2 11 39
194 Hannah Metzler Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 39
194 Abby Criswell Peaster HS 3A 11 11 39
200 Anna Rohlf Cushing HS 2A 21 11 38
200 Joselyn Huaman­Argandona Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 38
200 Liani Monsavais El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 38
200 Nicole McClure Tulia HS 3A 2 12 38
200 Kaitlyn Green Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 38
200 Peyton Grimes Electra HS 2A 9 11 38
200 Kalena Magua Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 38
200 Jordan Schmidt Ennis HS 5A 14 11 38
200 Elizabeth Segler Electra HS 2A 9 11 38
200 Rylee Bailey Kaufman HS 4A 13 10 38
200 Marilyn Jasso South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 38
200 Hadley Miracle Argyle HS 4A 9 12 38
200 Camrin Byers Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 38
213 Candice Armendariz Morton HS 2A 5 12 37
213 Maria Escueta South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 37
213 Randell Odom Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 37
213 Josie Benavides Jayton HS 1A 13 11 37
213 Strenna Cunningham Cross Plains HS 1A 15 10 37
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213 Johnny Millar McKinney HS 5A 10 11 37
213 Cheyenne Deleon Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 37
213 Paul Salthuri Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 37
221 Makayla Weaver Henrietta HS 3A 9 10 36
221 Elizabeth Prickett Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 36
221 Miranda Hanzal San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 11 36
221 Jacob Neusch Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 36
221 Landry Dosher Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 36
221 Jailene Chavez South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 36
221 Priscilla Deantes Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 36
228 Ashtyn Thompson Blum HS 1A 20 10 35
228 Emily Casias Abernathy HS 2A 4 11 35
228 Sayra Govea Irving HS 6A 9 12 35
228 Antonio Lopez Sudan HS 2A 5 11 35
228 Chloe Hicks Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 35
233 Lindsey Powell Rogers HS 3A 20 11 34
233 Mariah Tinker South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 34
233 Ushashee Roy Mansfield HS 6A 8 11 34
233 Mason Springfield Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 34
233 Arturo Canchola San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 34
233 Alexis Mills Burkburnett HS 4A 5 11 34
233 Teresa Quiroz San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 34
233 Kayla Wuensche Taylor HS 4A 25 10 34
233 Trinh Pham Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 34
233 James Arellano­Cortez Taylor HS 4A 25 12 34
233 Megan Richerson S&S HS 3A 10 9 34
233 Sarah Tagg South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 34
233 Brandon Waggoner Cross Plains HS 1A 15 10 34
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233 Stephanie Portillo El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 34
247 Pooja Iyer Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 12 33
247 Zabrina Rojo Abernathy HS 2A 4 9 33
247 Mark Burciaga Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 33
247 Fatima Contreras Eldorado HS 2A 8 10 33
247 Hallee Carlson Veribest HS 1A 14 9 33
247 Brady Drennan South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 33
247 Shilo Stallcup Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 33
247 Lyndee Setliff Lockney HS 2A 4 9 33
247 Olivia Kulhanek Olney HS 2A 9 10 33
247 Jaclynn Jasso South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 33
257 Jessica Hunt Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 12 32
257 Armando Ruiz Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 32
257 Cassidy Veitenheimer Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 32
257 Shay Walker Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 10 32
257 Madison Starr Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 32
257 Caroline Cannan Abilene HS 6A 3 12 32
257 Hikari Skabelund Burkburnett HS 4A 5 12 32
257 Jackson Tran Irving HS 6A 9 10 32
257 Ted Zhao Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 32
257 Micah Harding Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 32
257 Audrey DeSautel Olney HS 2A 9 12 32
257 Mandy Forsythe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 32
257 Ashlyn Henrichs Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 32
257 Haylee Emery Krum HS 4A 9 11 32
271 Emily Shipman Eldorado HS 2A 8 11 31
271 Brianna Agers Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 31
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271 Matthew Sorrels Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 11 31
271 Jayna Gilbreath Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 31
271 Dylan Cole Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 31
271 Bea Burton La Grange HS 4A 21 11 31
271 Chloe Dunn Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 31
271 Tommy Torres Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 31
271 Victoria Castillo Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 31
271 Adriana Torres Taylor HS 4A 25 10 31
271 German Carranza Abilene HS 6A 3 12 31

282 Karissa Petty Lockney HS 2A 4 10 30
282 Dalynn Beck Seymour HS 2A 9 11 30
282 Kaitlyn Lindsey Eldorado HS 2A 8 12 30
282 Daniel Pena Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 30
282 Skye Troublefield Krum HS 4A 9 12 30
282 Magali Gress Ennis HS 5A 14 11 30
282 Logan Jones McKinney HS 5A 10 9 30
289 Megan Coston Graford HS 1A 17 11 29
289 Maggie Bristow Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 9 29
289 Stellanie Abella South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 29
289 Brett Lair San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 9 29
289 Jeran Jongema Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 29
289 Refugio Villarreal Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 29
289 Katie Kent Iraan HS 2A 8 9 29
289 Samuel White Kaufman HS 4A 13 11 29
289 Kaleigh Elizondo Olney HS 2A 9 12 29
289 Lucy Xin Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 29
289 Abigail Taylor Veribest HS 1A 14 9 29
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289 Kaitlyn Bearden Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 12 29
301 Claudia Flores Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
301 Donovan Bo Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
301 Diego Gonzalez Krum HS 4A 9 11 28
301 Mayling Alvarez Irving HS 6A 9 11 28
301 Therese Camaligan McKinney HS 5A 10 11 28
301 Alexyss Juarez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
301 Abeer Torna Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 28
301 Yarelli Cantu Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
301 Haley Sanchez Lockney HS 2A 4 9 28
301 Alexis Bernal Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
311 Brittany Alderman Jayton HS 1A 13 11 27
311 Andrew Lozano Gruver HS 2A 1 12 27
311 Tricia Carter Iraan HS 2A 8 9 27
311 Nicholas Longoria Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 27
311 Hannah Turner Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 27
311 Deshaila O'Hara Burkeville HS 1A 29 12 27
311 Athena Arzola Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 27
311 Brianna Gonzalez Dumas HS 5A 3 11 27
311 Karla Herrera El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 27
311 Sunny Beck Irving HS 6A 9 12 27
321 Miriya Little Graford HS 1A 17 10 26
321 Lindy Brant Lemons Waller HS 5A 19 12 26
321 Ricardo Baez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
321 Sofia Toro Blum HS 1A 20 9 26
321 Jeanette Cates Sudan HS 2A 5 12 26
321 Tara Bangs Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
321 Sydney Lewis Garland Alpha Charter HS 2A 12 9 26
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321 Carson Gaspard Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
321 Alicia Torres Brady HS 3A 7 12 26
321 Marilyn Olivo Iraan HS 2A 8 9 26
321 Erica Colaiseno Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
332 Jonathan Rosales Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
332 Tiffany Stull Irving HS 6A 9 11 25
332 Katelyn Underwood Aspermont HS 1A 13 12 25
332 Makayla Holt Burkeville HS 1A 29 10 25
332 Hailey Moore Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 25
332 Rebecca Burns Burkburnett HS 4A 5 10 25
332 Destiny Garcia Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 25
332 Abby Fernandez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
332 Savannah Stanley Blum HS 1A 20 10 25
332 Sierra Martinez Lockney HS 2A 4 9 25
332 Clarise Clay­Benitez San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 25
332 Roland Rivas Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
332 Alondra Abrego Irving HS 6A 9 10 25

332 Destiny Parker Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
332 Felipe Contreras Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 25
332 Santa Cruz Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 25
348 Allie McInnis Cushing HS 2A 21 10 24
348 Clement Monreal Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 24
348 Brianna Baker Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 24
348 Odalyse Macias Tulia HS 3A 2 10 24
348 T. S. Miles Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 24
348 Megan Chadwick Tulia HS 3A 2 10 24
348 Madison Murrell Alpine HS 3A 4 10 24



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 26/51

348 Nayley Garcia Irving HS 6A 9 10 24
356 Katelyn Carter Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 23
356 Frederick Furman Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 23
356 Alexis Yell Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 23
356 Emily Largent Bellevue HS 1A 21 9 23
356 Clarissa Silvas Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 23
356 Nick Dotson Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 23
356 Alex Brown Bellevue HS 1A 21 11 23
356 Joe Moore Bellevue HS 1A 21 11 23
364 Jacob Reyes Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
364 Kinsey Merkle Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
364 Phillip Chapman Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
364 Megan Ramsey Graford HS 1A 17 11 22
364 Aylin Arias Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
364 Natalia Ruiz Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
364 Adriana Martinez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
371 Isaiah Jimenez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
371 Anakin Cantu Sudan HS 2A 5 11 21
371 Dawson Coleman Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
371 Eric Stansberry Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
371 Cayden Craven Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
371 Logan Frizell Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
371 Kassandra Gomez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
371 Maria Ortiz Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
379 Anthony Lockett Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 20
379 Macie Neu Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 20
379 Vincent Pena Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 20
379 Robert Elizondo Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 20
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383 Landrey Rogers Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 19
383 Trevor Meyer Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 19
385 Hagen Dorman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 17
386 Johana Borunda Gruver HS 2A 1 10 14
387 Kaitlyn Sorrels Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 9 6
387 Aby Garcia Gruver HS 2A 1 10 6
389 Myrka Vargas Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 12 0



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 28/51



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 29/51

Literary Criticism ­ 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jeremiah Morales Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 57
2 Keegan Freeeman Whiteface HS 1A 5 11 55
3 Alexis Childers Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 47
4 Taylor Gregory Graford HS 1A 17 10 45
4 Wyntir Marchant Aspermont HS 1A 13 12 45
4 Samantha Breeding Veribest HS 1A 14 10 45
4 Carson Copeland Chireno HS 1A 28 9 45
8 Carlie Harris Chireno HS 1A 28 12 43
9 David Hogue Burkeville HS 1A 29 11 42
10 Katie Fincher Jayton HS 1A 13 9 41
11 Chris Matlock Blum HS 1A 20 9 40
12 Josie Benavides Jayton HS 1A 13 11 37
12 Strenna Cunningham Cross Plains HS 1A 15 10 37
14 Ashtyn Thompson Blum HS 1A 20 10 35
15 Brandon Waggoner Cross Plains HS 1A 15 10 34
16 Hallee Carlson Veribest HS 1A 14 9 33
17 Megan Coston Graford HS 1A 17 11 29
17 Abigail Taylor Veribest HS 1A 14 9 29
19 Brittany Alderman Jayton HS 1A 13 11 27
19 Deshaila O'Hara Burkeville HS 1A 29 12 27
21 Miriya Little Graford HS 1A 17 10 26
21 Sofia Toro Blum HS 1A 20 9 26
23 Katelyn Underwood Aspermont HS 1A 13 12 25
23 Makayla Holt Burkeville HS 1A 29 10 25
23 Destiny Garcia Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 25
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23 Savannah Stanley Blum HS 1A 20 10 25
27 Emily Largent Bellevue HS 1A 21 9 23
27 Alex Brown Bellevue HS 1A 21 11 23
27 Joe Moore Bellevue HS 1A 21 11 23

30 Megan Ramsey Graford HS 1A 17 11 22
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Literary Criticism ­ 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jake Moore Lockney HS 2A 4 12 69
2 Silvana Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 67
3 Devin Lee Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 66
4 Lisseth Aguilar Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 63
5 Rylie Alsobrook Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 61
6 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 60
7 Emma Miller Seymour HS 2A 9 11 56
8 Bethany Soder Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 55
8 Shelby Pierce Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 55
10 Lindsey Pate Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 53
11 Bryanna Angelle Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 50
12 Sayler Allen Cushing HS 2A 21 10 48
13 Mariah Noggler Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 46
14 Taylor Parmer Iraan HS 2A 8 11 45
14 Kaycie Toft Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 45
16 Hannah Daniel Electra HS 2A 9 11 44
16 Page Gandy Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 10 44
16 Collin Clark Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 44
19 Ashley Biggs Abernathy HS 2A 4 9 43
20 Frankie Acevedo Abernathy HS 2A 4 11 42
20 Rylea Self Eldorado HS 2A 8 12 42
22 Lizzie Belt Lockney HS 2A 4 11 41
22 Emily Tulane Electra HS 2A 9 11 41
24 Sonja Saenz Hale Center HS 2A 4 12 40
24 Sarah Corcoran Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 40
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24 Kelli McLaurin Hale Center HS 2A 4 12 40
24 Geneva Natal Abernathy HS 2A 4 10 40
28 Hannah Metzler Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 39
29 Anna Rohlf Cushing HS 2A 21 11 38

29 Peyton Grimes Electra HS 2A 9 11 38
29 Elizabeth Segler Electra HS 2A 9 11 38
32 Candice Armendariz Morton HS 2A 5 12 37
32 Cheyenne Deleon Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 37
34 Jacob Neusch Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 36
35 Emily Casias Abernathy HS 2A 4 11 35
35 Antonio Lopez Sudan HS 2A 5 11 35
37 Zabrina Rojo Abernathy HS 2A 4 9 33
37 Fatima Contreras Eldorado HS 2A 8 10 33
37 Shilo Stallcup Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 33
37 Lyndee Setliff Lockney HS 2A 4 9 33
37 Olivia Kulhanek Olney HS 2A 9 10 33
42 Cassidy Veitenheimer Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 32
42 Audrey DeSautel Olney HS 2A 9 12 32
42 Mandy Forsythe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 32
45 Emily Shipman Eldorado HS 2A 8 11 31
46 Karissa Petty Lockney HS 2A 4 10 30
46 Dalynn Beck Seymour HS 2A 9 11 30
46 Kaitlyn Lindsey Eldorado HS 2A 8 12 30
49 Katie Kent Iraan HS 2A 8 9 29
49 Kaleigh Elizondo Olney HS 2A 9 12 29
51 Haley Sanchez Lockney HS 2A 4 9 28
52 Andrew Lozano Gruver HS 2A 1 12 27
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52 Tricia Carter Iraan HS 2A 8 9 27
54 Jeanette Cates Sudan HS 2A 5 12 26
54 Sydney Lewis Garland Alpha Charter HS 2A 12 9 26
54 Marilyn Olivo Iraan HS 2A 8 9 26
57 Sierra Martinez Lockney HS 2A 4 9 25
58 Allie McInnis Cushing HS 2A 21 10 24
59 Katelyn Carter Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 23
60 Anakin Cantu Sudan HS 2A 5 11 21
61 Macie Neu Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 20
62 Landrey Rogers Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 19
63 Johana Borunda Gruver HS 2A 1 10 14
64 Aby Garcia Gruver HS 2A 1 10 6
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Literary Criticism ­ 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 69
2 Jerrica Krapf S&S HS 3A 10 10 64
3 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 62
4 Emily Stubblefield Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 61
5 Matthew Griffin Holliday HS 3A 9 10 60
5 Olivia Carter Holliday HS 3A 9 12 60
5 Jacob Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 12 60
8 Travis Malone Holliday HS 3A 9 9 57
9 Jacque McClure Tulia HS 3A 2 11 54
10 Amber Dillaman Henrietta HS 3A 9 11 53
11 Sophia Adam Rogers HS 3A 20 9 52
12 Chase Medlinger Holliday HS 3A 9 11 51
13 Cody Lawson Boyd HS 3A 9 10 50
13 Joseph Harris Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 50
15 Rodrigo Aguilar Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 49
15 Ally Buchanan Peaster HS 3A 11 12 49
15 Kayla Mullins Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 49
18 Nathan Baggs Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 48
19 Taylor Dungan Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 47
20 Shaylee Fortner Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 46
20 Jennifer Byrd Boyd HS 3A 9 11 46
22 Jamie Griffith Brady HS 3A 7 12 45
22 Macie Frederick Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 45
24 Jake Phillips Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 44
25 Brittany Dunn Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 10 43
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25 Abby Zamzow Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 43
27 Elisa Stephenson Brady HS 3A 7 11 42
27 Avery Northington S&S HS 3A 10 10 42
27 Amy Luton S&S HS 3A 10 11 42

30 Alyssa Barnes Bowie HS 3A 9 11 41
30 Josh Patin Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 41
30 Savannah Shelton Rogers HS 3A 20 10 41
33 Sahera Bouyer Peaster HS 3A 11 11 40
33 Phillip Parsons Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 40
35 Andrea Morales Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 39
35 Isaac Pacheco Tulia HS 3A 2 11 39
35 Abby Criswell Peaster HS 3A 11 11 39
38 Nicole McClure Tulia HS 3A 2 12 38
38 Kaitlyn Green Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 38
38 Camrin Byers Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 38
41 Makayla Weaver Henrietta HS 3A 9 10 36
41 Priscilla Deantes Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 36
43 Chloe Hicks Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 35
44 Lindsey Powell Rogers HS 3A 20 11 34
44 Megan Richerson S&S HS 3A 10 9 34
46 Mark Burciaga Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 33
47 Armando Ruiz Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 32
47 Shay Walker Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 10 32
47 Madison Starr Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 32
47 Ashlyn Henrichs Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 32
51 Brianna Agers Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 31
51 Dylan Cole Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 31
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51 Victoria Castillo Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 31
54 Daniel Pena Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 30
55 Maggie Bristow Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 9 29
55 Jeran Jongema Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 29
55 Refugio Villarreal Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 29
58 Claudia Flores Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
58 Donovan Bo Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
58 Alexyss Juarez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
58 Yarelli Cantu Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
58 Alexis Bernal Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
63 Nicholas Longoria Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 27
63 Athena Arzola Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 27
65 Ricardo Baez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
65 Tara Bangs Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
65 Carson Gaspard Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
65 Alicia Torres Brady HS 3A 7 12 26
65 Erica Colaiseno Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
70 Jonathan Rosales Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
70 Hailey Moore Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 25
70 Abby Fernandez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
70 Roland Rivas Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
70 Destiny Parker Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
70 Santa Cruz Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 25
76 Clement Monreal Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 24
76 Brianna Baker Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 24
76 Odalyse Macias Tulia HS 3A 2 10 24
76 T. S. Miles Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 24
76 Megan Chadwick Tulia HS 3A 2 10 24
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76 Madison Murrell Alpine HS 3A 4 10 24
82 Frederick Furman Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 23
82 Alexis Yell Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 23
82 Clarissa Silvas Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 23
85 Jacob Reyes Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
85 Kinsey Merkle Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
85 Phillip Chapman Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
85 Aylin Arias Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
85 Natalia Ruiz Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
85 Adriana Martinez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
91 Isaiah Jimenez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
91 Dawson Coleman Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21

91 Eric Stansberry Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
91 Cayden Craven Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
91 Logan Frizell Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
91 Kassandra Gomez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
91 Maria Ortiz Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
98 Anthony Lockett Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 20
98 Vincent Pena Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 20
98 Robert Elizondo Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 20
101 Trevor Meyer Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 19
102 Hagen Dorman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 17
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Literary Criticism ­ 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Carleigh Klusman Argyle HS 4A 9 12 77
2 Camilla Brady Liberty HS 4A 23 12 73
3 Allie Guest Krum HS 4A 9 12 72
4 Lilly Carter Argyle HS 4A 9 12 67
5 Danielle Drews Krum HS 4A 9 12 60
5 Hunter Hancock Krum HS 4A 9 12 60
7 Mary Kate Klir Argyle HS 4A 9 12 57
8 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 12 56
9 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 12 55
10 Jacob Stelly Liberty HS 4A 23 11 53
11 Savannah Runyon Argyle HS 4A 9 12 52
12 Connor Bachert Burkburnett HS 4A 5 11 49
13 Elizabeth Torres Taylor HS 4A 25 12 48
13 Jordan Klein Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 48
15 Raven Murray Krum HS 4A 9 12 47
15 Brooke Daniel Argyle HS 4A 9 9 47
15 Persephone Belk Taylor HS 4A 25 11 47
18 Jensyn Runkle Liberty HS 4A 23 11 46
18 Abby Wimmer Krum HS 4A 9 10 46
18 Aaron Bonner Kaufman HS 4A 13 10 46
21 Christina Sanchez La Grange HS 4A 21 11 44
21 Ruth Salmeron Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 44
21 Spencer Smith Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 44
21 Keaton Parker Liberty HS 4A 23 10 44
25 Michael Johnson Taylor HS 4A 25 11 42
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25 Brooke Kelley La Grange HS 4A 21 12 42
25 Johanna Bruhn La Grange HS 4A 21 11 42
28 Lane Serna Krum HS 4A 9 12 40
29 Rylee Bailey Kaufman HS 4A 13 10 38

29 Hadley Miracle Argyle HS 4A 9 12 38
31 Randell Odom Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 37
32 Landry Dosher Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 36
33 Alexis Mills Burkburnett HS 4A 5 11 34
33 Kayla Wuensche Taylor HS 4A 25 10 34
33 James Arellano­Cortez Taylor HS 4A 25 12 34
36 Hikari Skabelund Burkburnett HS 4A 5 12 32
36 Haylee Emery Krum HS 4A 9 11 32
38 Jayna Gilbreath Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 31
38 Bea Burton La Grange HS 4A 21 11 31
38 Chloe Dunn Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 31
38 Adriana Torres Taylor HS 4A 25 10 31
42 Skye Troublefield Krum HS 4A 9 12 30
43 Samuel White Kaufman HS 4A 13 11 29
44 Diego Gonzalez Krum HS 4A 9 11 28
45 Rebecca Burns Burkburnett HS 4A 5 10 25



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 43/51



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 44/51

Literary Criticism ­ 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Patricia Parks Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 81
2 Kerri Lu Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 75
3 Grace Holt Aledo HS 5A 8 12 73
4 Romeesa Khan Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 72
4 Denise Puga Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 72
6 Adrian Vela Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 70
7 Alexander Lee Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 69
7 Elaine Phan Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 69
7 Drew Madrigal Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 69
7 Delia Huerta Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 69
11 Jacob Ramirez Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 68
11 Ashley Escobar Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 68
13 Chloe Ross Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 67
14 Maria Hernandez Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 66
15 Maria Gomez Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 12 65
16 Isabella McConley Aledo HS 5A 8 12 63
16 Will Matthews Aledo HS 5A 8 12 63
16 Sarai Reyes Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 63
19 Desirai Sanford­Woods Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 62
20 Amy Vester Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 58
20 Rebecca Vollene Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 12 58
20 Ariana Flick Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 58
23 Isabel Kilroy McKinney HS 5A 10 12 57
23 Cassie Dale Aledo HS 5A 8 12 57
25 Makenzie Dunning Dumas HS 5A 3 11 55
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26 Hailyn Blackstone Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 10 54
26 Jesse Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 54
26 Lindsay Pint Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 54
29 Sam Hyden McKinney HS 5A 10 12 53

29 Grace Stewart Waller HS 5A 19 9 53
29 Emily Byles Aledo HS 5A 8 11 53
32 Luna Simpson Waller HS 5A 19 9 50
33 Dylan Joiner Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 47
33 Jeanna Ayers Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 47
35 Brianna Mendoza Dumas HS 5A 3 11 46
35 Lucia Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 46
37 Lewis Kasparek Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 44
37 Carmela Urdaneta Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 9 44
39 Makaylie Dunning Dumas HS 5A 3 11 43
39 Aaron Wheat Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 43
41 Alyssa Noel Ennis HS 5A 14 11 42
41 Jayden Medrano Dumas HS 5A 3 11 42
41 Hannah Klingler Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 11 42
44 MaKenna Fore Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 12 41
44 Nikita Baregala Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 10 41
44 Michaela Reynolds Dumas HS 5A 3 11 41
47 Michael Hamilton McKinney HS 5A 10 11 40
47 Sydnie Martinez Ennis HS 5A 14 11 40
49 Joselyn Huaman­Argandona Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 38
49 Jordan Schmidt Ennis HS 5A 14 11 38
51 Johnny Millar McKinney HS 5A 10 11 37
52 Matthew Sorrels Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 11 31



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 46/51

53 Magali Gress Ennis HS 5A 14 11 30
53 Logan Jones McKinney HS 5A 10 9 30
55 Kaitlyn Bearden Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 12 29
56 Therese Camaligan McKinney HS 5A 10 11 28
57 Brianna Gonzalez Dumas HS 5A 3 11 27
58 Lindy Brant Lemons Waller HS 5A 19 12 26
59 Kaitlyn Sorrels Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 9 6
60 Myrka Vargas Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 12 0
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Literary Criticism ­ 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Angel Zhang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 87
2 Clio Sun Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 86
3 Grace Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 83
4 Audrey Kuykendall San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 76
5 Varun Hukeri Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 12 70
6 Zachary Wang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 68
7 Arjun Kunjilwar Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 65
8 Jamisen Collier Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 62
9 Kenny Egbuonu South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 10 61
10 Sophia Caples New Braunfels HS 6A 25 10 59
10 Kayla Ingram Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 59
12 Marisa Pena­Alfaro San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 58
13 Elijah Ragland Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 56
13 Alexandra Rodriguez South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 56
13 Gracen Collier Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 56
16 Faezah Ali Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 12 55
16 Reagan Marquis Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 55
18 Crystal Garcia Irving HS 6A 9 10 54
19 Hannah Currie Abilene HS 6A 3 12 52
20 Katriel Dowler Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 51
20 Stephanie Lara San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 51
20 Stefanie Grba Mansfield HS 6A 8 12 51
20 Brittany Beard Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 51
20 Ricardo Vega Irving HS 6A 9 11 51
25 Meredith Hall San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 50
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25 Soumia Abdallah San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 11 50
27 Abigail Falcon North Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 49
28 Lindsay Willson San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 48
28 Angelica Favela Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 48

30 Beya Valenzuela San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 47
30 Beatriz Libero Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 47
30 Tegan Montellano South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 47
33 Hannah Chin San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 46
34 Julia Reyes South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 45
35 Taryn Busch Alvin HS 6A 22 11 44
35 Hayden Baggett Abilene HS 6A 3 11 44
35 Julie Lu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 44
35 Shiloh Sellers Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 44
35 Christa Campbell Abilene HS 6A 3 12 44
40 Estephanie Gamboa Irving HS 6A 9 11 43
41 Kaycee Gilcrease New Braunfels HS 6A 25 11 42
42 Jaime Luong Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 41
42 Ersie Gentzis Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 41
44 Alexis Thomas Mansfield HS 6A 8 11 40
44 Melissa Esquivel South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 12 40
46 Corrina Contreras San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 39
46 Katie McMillin Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 39
48 Liani Monsavais El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 38
48 Kalena Magua Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 38
48 Marilyn Jasso South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 38
51 Maria Escueta South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 37
51 Paul Salthuri Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 37
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53 Elizabeth Prickett Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 36
53 Miranda Hanzal San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 11 36
53 Jailene Chavez South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 36
56 Sayra Govea Irving HS 6A 9 12 35
57 Mariah Tinker South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 34
57 Ushashee Roy Mansfield HS 6A 8 11 34
57 Mason Springfield Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 34
57 Arturo Canchola San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 34
57 Teresa Quiroz San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 34
57 Trinh Pham Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 34
57 Sarah Tagg South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 34
57 Stephanie Portillo El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 34
65 Pooja Iyer Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 12 33
65 Brady Drennan South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 33
65 Jaclynn Jasso South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 33
68 Jessica Hunt Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 12 32
68 Caroline Cannan Abilene HS 6A 3 12 32
68 Jackson Tran Irving HS 6A 9 10 32
68 Ted Zhao Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 32
68 Micah Harding Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 32
73 Tommy Torres Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 31
73 German Carranza Abilene HS 6A 3 12 31
75 Stellanie Abella South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 29
75 Brett Lair San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 9 29
75 Lucy Xin Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 29
78 Mayling Alvarez Irving HS 6A 9 11 28
78 Abeer Torna Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 28
80 Hannah Turner Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 27



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 51/51

80 Karla Herrera El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 27
80 Sunny Beck Irving HS 6A 9 12 27
83 Tiffany Stull Irving HS 6A 9 11 25
83 Clarise Clay­Benitez San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 25
83 Alondra Abrego Irving HS 6A 9 10 25
83 Felipe Contreras Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 25
87 Nayley Garcia Irving HS 6A 9 10 24
88 Nick Dotson Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 23


